Labmix

find your standards

Titanium base, CRM, chips

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

58A-FG13004

5049

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Aluminium (Al)
Carbon (C)

Iron (Fe)
Molybdenum (Mo)
Nitrogen (N)
Silicon (Si)

Zirconium (Zr)

CAS number
[7429-90-5]
[7440-44-0]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-98-7]
[7727-37-9]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-67-7]

Concentration/Value
6,33

0,012

0,057

3,4

0,021

0,275

1,71

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%

%
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